EV1HMC8362LP6G/EV1HMC8364LP6G User Guide
UG-1787
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the HMC8362/HMC8364 Low Noise Quadband Voltage Controlled
Oscillators (VCOs)
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 11
FEATURES

UG-1787 EV1HMC8362LP6G/EV1HMC8364LP6G User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 10 of 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1.
Reference Designator Description Value Manufacturer Part Number
C1, C27, C28, C32, C29,
C33
Ceramic capacitor, X7R, automotive grade 0.1 µF Murata GCM155R71C104KA55D
C5, C6, C7, C10 Ceramic capacitor, general-purpose 1000 pF Murata GRM1555C1H102JA01
C2, C4, C11 Ceramic capacitor, X7R 4.7 µF Kemet C1206C475K3RACTU
C12 Capacitor, multilayer ceramic, high
temperature, 4.7 µF
100 pF TDK C1005NP01H101J050BA
C15, C17, C18, C20, C26 Ceramic capacitor, 0.47 µF, 10V, 10%, X7S
0402, automotive grade, 100 pF
0.47 µF Murata GCM155C71A474KE36D
C21 Ceramic capacitor, X7R, 4-pin footprint 10 µF Murata GRM32ER71H106KA12L
C22, C23, C24, C25, R28,
R29, R30, R31
Ceramic capacitor, 0.015 µF, 50 V, 5%, X7R,
0402, automotive
0.015 µF Murata GCM155R71H153JA55D
C3 Ceramic capacitor, 22 µF ,25 V, 10%, X7R  22 µF Samsung CL32B226KAJNNNE
C31 Ceramic capacitor, 5.6 pF, 200 V, 0.1 pF
tolerance, C0G, 0402
5.6 pF American Technical
Ceramics
600L5R6BT200T
C9 Ceramic capacitor, 2200 pF, 50 V, 10%, X7R,
0402 AEC-Q200
2200 pF Murata GCM155R71H222KA37D
D1 Diode, fast switching Not applicable Diodes, Inc. 1N4148WT
E1 Inductor, chip ferrite bead, multilayer, 0.5 A,
0.280 Ω maximum
1 kΩ at